
MEDICATION TRACKER
9 Months of Daily Isoniazid (9H) for Latent Tuberculosis (TB) Infection

Patient Name: 

Your Medication Schedule (Providers: Indicate the appropriate number of pills)
Medicine Number of pills per dose Frequency Duration Doses

	 mg TOTAL: Once a day 9 months 270

STOP taking your medicine and CALL your TB doctor or nurse right away if you have:

■ Less appetite, or no appetite for food
■ An upset stomach or stomach cramps
■ Nausea or vomiting
■ Cola-colored urine or light stools

■ Easy bruising or bleeding
■ Rash or itching
■ Yellowing skin or eyes
■ Severe weakness or tiredness

■ Fever
■ Head or body aches
■ Dizziness

Please talk to your doctor or nurse if you have any questions or concerns about treatment for latent TB infection.
Doctor/Clinic Contact Information

Name of the staff caring for you:	 Phone:

Address: Hours:

Keeping Track of Your Treatment
On the table below, check the box and write the date to show when you took your medicine. 

Doses 1–30
Dose # Taken? Date
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Dose # Taken? Date
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Dose # Taken? Date
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Adapted from the CDC 4R Medication Tracker 1/1/26

https://www.cdc.gov/tb/
file:///C:/Users/add86947/Downloads/4R_Medication_Tracker_508_English%20(1).pdf


Doses 31–60
Dose # Taken? Date
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Dose # Taken? Date
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Dose # Taken? Date
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Doses 61–90
Dose # Taken? Date
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Dose # Taken? Date
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Doses 91–120
Dose # Taken? Date
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Dose # Taken? Date

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

Dose # Taken? Date
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Doses 121-150
Dose # Taken? Date
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Dose # Taken? Date
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Dose # Taken? Date
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Doses 151–180
Dose # Taken? Date
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Dose # Taken? Date
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Dose # Taken? Date
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Doses181–210
Dose # Taken? Date Dose # Taken? Date Dose # Taken? DateDose # Taken? Date
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Dose # Taken? Date
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Dose # Taken? Date
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Doses 211–240
Dose # Taken? Date

211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

Dose # Taken? Date
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Dose # Taken? Date
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Doses 241–270
Dose # Taken? Date
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Dose # Taken? Date
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Dose # Taken? Date
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